eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
DDRII DIMM
Socket
IMB-9454G
Micro ATX Motherboard with Pentium® 4/ Pentium® D/ Celeron® D
FSB 533/800/1066MHz CPU, VGA, Dual PCI-E GbE, SATAII, USB 2.0,
COM, & Audio
Specification

RS-232
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your LifeeSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
Ordering Information
– Reliability: Passed wide temp (0~60°C) booting and operation test.
– Longer Product Life Cycle: All major components include chipsets in IEI’s industrial motherboards are long-term support
   with RoHS compliance.
– Customization: Coordinate with your project to meet all your needs.
Packing List
Why IEI’s Industrial Motherboards?
1 x IMB-9454G Single Board Computer 2 x SATA Cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS)
2 x Dual RS-232 Cable (P/N: 32200-028401-RS) 1 x I/O Shielding (P/N: 45002-450903-RS)
1 x RS-422/485 Cable (P/N:32200-000077-RS) 1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x IDE Cable (P/N:32200-000052-RS) 1 x Utility CD
1 x SATA Power Cable (P/N: 32100-088600-RS) 1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
Dimension
Part No. Description
IMB-9454G-R10 Micro-ATX MB Intel® Pentium® D LGA775 FSB 1066MHz with VGA, Dual PCI-E GbE, SATA II ,6 COM and Audio
32200-000017-RS FDD Cable
CB-USB02-RS USB Cable
243.84
6.35
33